

CHILD AND ADULT CARE FOOD PROGRAM

(Data as of August 3, 2018)

	Meals Served In:			Total	Percent		
Fiscal Year	Day Care Homes	Child Care Center	Adult Care Center	Meals Served	Free/RP of Total Meals	Cash Payments	Total Commodity Costs
ANNUAL SUMMARY							
FY 2017	485,277,408	1,485,254,221	78,798,049	2,049,329,678	81.4%	3,240,048,888	152,536,862
FY 2016	510,939,263	1,493,754,444	77,100,357	2,081,794,064	81.7%	3,216,640,775	154,539,466
FY 2015	526,012,590	1,419,420,682	73,507,862	2,018,941,134	81.8%	3,009,000,990	148,295,577
MONTHLY DATA							
FY 2015							
Oct 2014	47,177,809	140,774,509	6,558,176	194,510,494	82.9%	293,187,142	214,135
Nov 2014	38,067,622	107,501,172	5,426,480	150,995,274	82.9%	227,082,612	198,989
Dec 2014	42,314,103	111,666,119	6,087,623	160,067,845	83.0%	240,820,286	28,624,288
Jan 2015	42,235,657	120,169,241	5,781,691	168,186,589	82.7%	252,511,031	320,642
Feb 2015	40,733,245	117,033,725	5,376,528	163,143,498	82.8%	246,818,971	378,158
Mar 2015	46,045,706	137,113,725	6,212,567	189,371,998	82.6%	286,224,482	38,546,329
Apr 2015	46,091,960	138,174,481	6,351,562	190,618,003	82.3%	286,759,669	10,527
May 2015	43,259,134	126,569,917	6,032,768	175,861,819	82.1%	263,219,995	--
Jun 2015	47,295,142	103,448,205	6,444,941	157,188,288	79.2%	222,269,089	39,980,362
Jul 2015	46,763,249	92,874,835	6,617,765	146,255,849	78.5%	207,949,702	311,576
Aug 2015	43,850,937	97,498,954	6,244,219	147,594,110	79.5%	213,248,702	200,606
Sep 2015	42,178,026	126,595,799	6,373,542	175,147,367	82.4%	268,909,309	39,509,966
FY 2016							
Oct 2015	43,926,740	140,544,941	6,507,290	190,978,971	82.9%	300,439,728	224,892
Nov 2015	38,727,693	119,936,262	6,001,590	164,665,545	82.8%	258,294,176	97,780
Dec 2015	41,212,719	116,763,975	6,424,944	164,401,638	82.6%	256,097,221	28,937,567
Jan 2016	39,833,709	124,054,471	5,842,168	169,730,348	82.7%	266,062,718	504,508
Feb 2016	41,818,233	135,321,296	6,143,072	183,282,601	82.7%	288,343,114	305,665
Mar 2016	46,060,036	144,682,987	6,795,975	197,538,998	82.3%	308,821,288	45,181,838
Apr 2016	43,229,508	142,619,546	6,352,389	192,201,443	82.5%	301,445,936	42,147
May 2016	43,724,939	138,762,771	6,532,749	189,020,459	82.0%	293,909,539	26,622
Jun 2016	45,724,521	106,017,368	6,631,240	158,373,129	79.0%	230,469,018	40,551,035
Jul 2016	40,450,238	84,992,303	6,201,980	131,644,521	78.1%	190,220,095	134,793
Aug 2016	46,007,044	109,597,263	7,035,126	162,639,433	79.3%	240,853,418	207,223
Sep 2016	40,223,883	130,461,261	6,631,834	177,316,978	82.3%	281,684,524	38,325,395
FY 2017							
Oct 2016	40,377,277	133,114,978	6,383,600	179,875,855	82.6%	289,754,063	134,701
Nov 2016	38,948,041	127,436,014	6,433,803	172,817,858	82.6%	278,007,604	372,978
Dec 2016	38,813,777	113,080,529	6,442,913	158,337,219	82.3%	251,700,351	28,210,262
Jan 2017	40,237,396	130,974,206	6,463,675	177,675,277	82.3%	284,617,790	345,141
Feb 2017	38,090,030	130,787,673	6,017,085	174,894,788	82.5%	282,661,342	36,535
Mar 2017	44,395,176	151,656,226	6,940,093	202,991,495	82.2%	327,290,436	40,379,882
Apr 2017	38,850,637	129,754,863	6,178,639	174,784,139	81.9%	279,490,334	32,864
May 2017	43,711,363	146,717,819	7,055,732	197,484,914	81.7%	314,863,446	47,344
Jun 2017	43,431,271	105,650,177	6,864,160	155,945,608	78.4%	229,888,599	45,118,209
Jul 2017	38,371,832	84,629,045	6,438,326	129,439,203	77.6%	189,549,311	55,359
Aug 2017	43,772,233	110,619,494	7,218,520	161,610,247	79.0%	245,309,940	139,835
Sep 2017	36,278,375	120,833,197	6,361,503	163,473,075	82.2%	266,915,673	37,663,754
FY 2018							
Oct 2017	39,524,590	142,048,932	6,624,176	188,197,698	82.6%	313,833,224	200,837
Nov 2017	36,767,404	129,103,284	6,428,389	172,299,077	82.4%	286,017,603	75,172
Dec 2017	34,478,690	109,525,449	6,096,094	150,100,233	82.2%	246,091,528	30,022,678

Jan 2018	38,524,118	129,116,571	6,406,382	174,047,071	82.0%	287,106,778	167,619
Feb 2018	35,887,993	131,229,292	6,105,775	173,223,060	82.3%	289,232,690	158,119
Mar 2018	39,713,975	138,218,406	6,608,846	184,541,227	81.9%	304,025,418	41,648,604
Apr 2018	38,633,256	138,399,804	6,433,317	183,466,377	81.8%	301,393,033	18,513
May 2018	41,602,617	146,131,937	7,089,695	194,824,249	81.6%	318,777,559	63,686

*Commodity costs include cash-in-lieu of commodities (reported quarterly).

FY 2017-2018 data are preliminary; all data are subject to revision.